
Rock and Roll Throw Off 
 January 26, 2013 

 
 

Girls Seeded Shot      
NAME SCHOOL  BEST
      
BRIANNA MARTIN SWEETHOME  29' 02''
BAILEY SIMMONS THROW1DEEP  29' 04''
EMILY BUCK FRONTIER  31' 02''
KEELEY RALYEA LOCKPORT  31' 11.5''
ALEX MILLER-WAMPLER LANCASTER  32' 00.5''
MEGAN BURDZY LANCASTER  32' 06.5''
RACHEL WILLIAMS LOCKPORT  33' 02.25''
BRENDA PERRELLA FRONTIER  33' 04''
MARIAH MAYS RFA  35' 07.25''
SARAH MITCHELL THROW1DEEP  36' 04.25''
KAMRYN BRINSON THROW1DEEP  37' 04.5''
LEENA MORRIS THROW1DEEP  38' 08.5''
NYLA WOODS THROW1DEEP  39' 05''
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McKENZIE KUEHLEWIND LANCASTER  41' 06''
JESSIE DHALIWALL G.ISLAND  43' 00.25''
JENESSA JACKSON THROW1DEEP  43' 06''
CASI CALLAHAN THROW1DEEP  43' 11''

 

UNSEEDED BOYS SHOT      
NAME SCHOOL   BEST
       
CONNOR CURRY CLARENCE  20' 03''
ZAC RUSSILLO CHEEK. CEN.  24' 08''
ZANE GRINDE CLARENCE  25' 01.5''
JAY JUDGE THROW1DEEP  25' 04''
KEVIN ENSER FRONTIER  27' 04''
ROBERT H. ST. JOES  27' 08''
RYAN ELEZCKO LANCASTER  27' 10.5''
ERIC GARDINER CLARENCE  27' 11.5''
JOHN CARROLL CLARENCE  29' 02''
CAMERON WEBBER LANCASTER  29' 07''
JEFFREY BURTON WSW  30' 00''
ROHAN CHOPRA WILL. EAST  31' 03''
ROBERT EDGE THROW1DEEP  31' 09.5''
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CHRIS WHEELOCK WSW  32' 03''
TOM FADALE FRONTIER  32' 04.5''
GARRETT SILVER CLARENCE  32' 04''
MATT MEEK FRONTIER  32' 10.5''
VINNY MASCIO FRONTIER  32' 11''
MATT FAULISE LANCASTER  33' 03.5''
TYLER HOCHADEL FRONTIER  33' 08''
DAVE KERLING CHEEK. CEN.  34' 01''
SEAN MURRAY FRONTIER  34' 01''
TYLER MEEK FRONTIER  34' 05''
THOMAS BARTLETT SWEETHOME  34' 10.25''
TROY LIEBEL WILL. SOUTH  34' 11''
CONNOR STRUZINSKI LANCASTER  35' 00.5''
LIAM FRANK ST. JOES  35' 08''
JOHN LONCHER CHEEK. CEN.  35' 10.5''
BRENT SOBILO FRONTIER  35' 11.25''
MATTHEW D. ST. JOES  37' 05''
ZACH LOVELESS FRONTIER  37' 07.75''
KYLE NATWORA FRONTIER  39' 05.5''
JACK KARNES ST. JOES  39' 09.5''
ALEC WILCOX FRONTIER  40' 06''
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AUSTIN KOZUCH DEPEW  40' 07''
DAN COYKENDALL LANCASTER  40' 09''
    

       
SEEDED BOYS SHOT      
NAME SCHOOL   BEST
       
BRITTON MANN CLARENCE  40' 10''
ALEX LENHARD CHEEK. CEN.  41' 03.5''
COLIN BLAIR LANCASTER  41' 03''
KYLE BROWN HAMBURG  41' 06.5''
JAMES HANNERS CHEEK. CEN.  43' 00''
CHASE CARROLL THROW1DEEP  43' 8.75
DANIEL HAUGH THROW1DEEP  44' 05''
ROB ADLER JR. RFA  44' 11.75''
DOMINIC PETRILLI G. ISLAND  45' 04.5''
SHAQ HINTON LOCKPORT  46' 01''
JOE GABRIELLI DEPEW  46' 02''
BROOKS HARDY THROW1DEEP  46' 11''
SAM BONK CLARENCE  47' 00.5''
TONY DeYOUNG LANCASTER  51' 07''
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BRANDON SICURELLA LANCASTER  52' 10''
RYAN CRIBBEN W.IRON.  55' 04''
DEVON PATTERSON WILL. SOUTH  60' 04.75''

 

GIRLS WEIGHT      
NAME SCHOOL   BEST
       
MELISSA KENNEDY FRONTIER  29' 09.5''
RACHEL WILLIAMS LOCKPORT  29' 11.25''
MARIAH MAYS RFA  35' 11.75''
GINA GRAZIANI LANCASTER  36' 04.5''
BRENDA PERRELLA FRONTIER  37' 03.5''
KEELEY RALYEA LOCKPORT  38' 02.75''
BAILEY SIMMONS THROW1DEEP  40' 02''
EMILY JACOBS FRONTIER  41' 11.5''
McKENZIE KUEHLEWIND LANCASTER  44' 02.5''
JOSIE HARDIN THROW1DEEP  44' 03''
LEENA MORRIS THROW1DEEP  44' 04.75''
SARAH MITCHELL THROW1DEEP  45' 07.5''
ALEX MILLER-WAMPLER LANCASTER  45' 09''
NYLA WOODS THROW1DEEP  46' 11''

G.ISLAND
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JESSIE DHALIWALL  48' 06.5''
KAMRYN BRINSON THROW1DEEP  48' 08.75''
JENESSA JACKSON THROW1DEEP  49' 04''
CASI CALLAHAN THROW1DEEP  58' 07.5''

 

BOYS WEIGHT      
NAME SCHOOL   BEST
AUSTIN KOZUCH DEPEW  22' 07''
MATT FAULISE LANCASTER  28' 09''
JEFFREY BURTON WSW  29' 00''
ROBERT EDGE THROW1DEEP  29' 09.5''
BRENT SOBILO FRONTIER  32' 03.5''
ALEC WILCOX FRONTIER  32' 09.5''
JAY JUDGE THROW1DEEP  34' 03''
CHRIS WHEELOCK WSW  36 06.25''
ROHAN CHOPRA WILL. EAST  36' 01.75''
DOMINIC PETRILLI G. ISLAND  39' 11''
TYLER HOCHADEL FRONTIER  41' 06.5''
JOE GABRIELLI DEPEW  41' 08''
TONY DeYOUNG LANCASTER  45' 00''
ROB ADLER JR. RFA  45' 06.5''
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ALEX SCHILLING LANCASTER  47' 07''
DEVON PATTERSON WILL. SOUTH  49' 09''
RYAN CRIBBEN W. IRON  51' 07''
KYLE BROWN HAMBURG  53' 11.5''
BROOKS HARDY THROW1DEEP  62' 05''
CHASE CARROLL THROW1DEEP  63' 07''
KYLE JOHNSON THROW1DEEP  66' 04.5''
DANIEL HAUGH *MEET RECORD THROW1DEEP  73' 11.5''
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